
Kristy Rose, MSN, RN
Director of Health Services
krose@lcisd.net
ext. 10147

Lubbock-Cooper High School (001)
Shannon Bourquin, BS, RN
sbourquin@lcisd.net
ext. 21031

Loriann Reeves, LVN
lreeves@lcisd.net
ext.21032

Natalie Mowery, BSN, RN
nmowery@lcisd.net
ext. 21126

Laura Bush Middle School (042)
Heather Shuttlesworth, BSN, RN
hshuttlesworth@lcisd.net
ext. 32031

Taylor Coomer, Medical Assistant
tcoomer@lcisd.net
ext. 32033

Lubbock Cooper Middle School (041)
KaLynn Bradshaw, BSN, RN
kbradshaw@lcisd.net
ext.31031

Melissa Atencio
matencio@lcisd.net
Ext. 31032

East Elementary (106)
Traci Harrison, BSN, RN
tharrison@lcisd.net
ext. 42031

Heather Bradly, Assistant
hbradley@lcisd.net
Ext. 42032

Central Elementary (105)
Lacy Caldwell, BSN, RN
lcaldwell@lcisd.net
ext. 41031

Beth Black, Assistant
bblack@lcisd.net
ext, 41032

North Elementary (103)
Kyndal Irwin, BSN, RN
kirwin@lcisd.net
ext. 43031

Alexis Cordova
acordova@lcisd.net
ext. 43033

Ashley Smith, RN
acsmith@lcisd.net
ext. 43124

South Elementary (101)
Kristi Wehrman, BSN, RN
kwehrman@lcisd.net
ext. 44031

Connie Alonzo, Assistant
calonzo@lcisd.net
ext. 44032

West Elementary (104)
Linda Gallagher, RN
lgallagher@lcisd.net
ext. 45031

Judy Barron, Assistant
jbarron@lcisd.net
ext. 45032

Floater Nurse
Heather “Nicole” Pierce, RN
hpierce@lcisd.net
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